Area/flood luminaire
The Noctua is a high quality commercial LED
floodlight that has been designed to maximise area
illumination and light uniformity.
Designed with an asymmetrical forward throwing
lens, the Noctua provides 30% better illumination
than competitors. The lensed optics are engineered
to achieve significant glare reduction giving you light

Directional flood light with superior illumination
Noctua
www.enlighten.com.au | 1800 365 444
PRODUCT RANGE
Model #
Rated
Power
(W)
Lumen
Output
(lm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
NFL20-40K-FTL 20 3000 308 x 82.9 x 359.3 4.3
NFL40-40K-FTL 40 5,740 308 x 82.9 x 359.3 4.3
NFL60-40K-FTL 60 8,440 308 x 82.9 x 359.3 4.5
NFL80-40K-FTL 80 10,790 308 x 82.9 x 359.3 4.6
NFL100-40K-FTL 100 13,970 366 x 82.9 x 413.2 6.3
NFL120-40K-FTL 120 16,240 366 x 82.9 x 413.2 6.5
NFL150-40K-FTL 150 20,240 366 x 82.9 x 413.2 6.8
NFL180-40K-FTL 180 24,390 462 x 87.9 x 452.3 8.4
NFL200-40K-FTL 200 26,430 462 x 87.9 x 452.3 8.6
NFL240-40K-FTL 240 31,670 462 x 87.9 x 452.3 8.9
The Noctua LED floodlight comes in 4000K non-dimming version
as standard. 3000K & 5000K Correlated Colour Temperatures (CCT)
available. 1-10V, PWM and DALI dimmable floodlights available on
order.